

C.A.No. 4384-4385 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in Civil Appeal No.4384-4385/2002

T. KRISHNA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.BAGI REDDY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents are directed not alienate the property during the pendency of these appeals.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master