

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.9-10/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4384-4385 OF 2002

T. KRISHNA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. BAGI REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 15/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER