

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4384-4385 OF 2002

T. KRISHNA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. BAGI REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 09/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master